A simple snapshot art camera.

YASHICA MF-1

Key Features

31mm lens
Reusable film camera
Uses 35mm film

F/11 aperture

YASHICA




Viewfinder: Optical

Film Compatibility: 35mm
(Optimized for ISO400)

Shutter Speed: 1/120s
Aperture: F11

Focus Range: 1m to infinity
Battery: 1 x AA for flash

Battery Life: Up to 120 flashes*
Flash Life: Up to 3,000 flashes**

*Battery life will vary with different brands and types of battery
** Flash Life will vary on a different environment, temperature and humidity
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Camera Box
-45“%x2.375"x 1.25" -5“%5.25"x 25"
Box includes

- 1 x MF-1 Snapshot Art Camera

- 1 x YASHICA 400 35mm Film (24 Exp.) Pre-loaded
- 1 x User Manual

- 1 x Wrist Strap

- 1 x AA Alkaline Battery




SKU

YAS-SACMF1-0OG
YAS-SACMF1-GY
YAS-SACMF1-RD
YAS-SACMF1-PN
YAS-SACMF1-YE

YAS-SACMF1-TU

YAS-SACMF1-DB
YAS-SACMF1-BK
YAS-SACMF1-BU
YAS-SACMF1-GN
YAS-SACMF1-LV

Description
Orange
Grey

Red

Pink

Yellow

Turguoise

Prussian Blue
Black

Blue

Green
Lavender

YASHICA

UPC

4897085463679
4897085463594
4897085463624
4897085463655
4897085463662
4897085463648
4897085463600
4897085463693
4897085463617
4897085463631
4897085463686
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